
ARIL 2022

B E L V E D E R E  E L E M E N T A R Y
A D D I T I O N S

E X E C U T I V E  S U M M A R Y  R E P O R T



BELVEDERE ELEMENTARY ADDITIONS

ACTIVITIES CURRENTLY UNDERWAY:
 Playground Equipment - partially delivered 

 Special Ed Restroom Modifications

ACTIVITIES COMPLETE:
 

Phase 1 - 2 story classroom addition

 Phase 2 - Connector to existing building

 Phase 3 - Demo, Site Work/Bus Loop

 
PROJECT SCHEDULE:

 Playground -  July 1, 2022
 Special Ed Restrooms - July 1, 2022

APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT:

 Original Contract Sum:  $10,700,170.00
 Net Change by Change Order: $     182,875.00
 
 Contract Sum to Date:  $10,883,045.00
 Amount Paid to Date:  $10,705,220.00

REQUESTS FOR CHANGE ORDER APPROVED THIS MONTH:
 Change Order #2, SPED restroom modifications - $43,646.00

.

.

.

.

.

.

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

.



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

PROGRESS PHOTOS:

CANOPY COMPLETE

PLAYGROUNG LOCATION



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

PROGRESS PHOTOS:

BUS LOOP COMPLETE

ADDITION COMPLETE


	Summary_Building Package
	Progress Photos_1
	Progress Photos_2

